

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 19 by Senator Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 12, change "State" to "state"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 18, change "Commissioner of the Louisiana Department of Insurance" to
5 "commissioner of insurance"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, line 27, change "President" to "president"